
Everyone is looking for An Opportunity





1. Tree Registration
2. Register through a Website:-www.awarewellness.com
3. Update KYC
4. Go through terms & condition, agree & put Signature through O.T.P
5. You will get your user ID &Password instantly.

USER

Company Head office Authorised sales Point of Company



Simple Steps to Earn Money

USE THE
PRODUCTS

GET THE
RESULTS

SHARE  IT 
WITH PEOPLE

Everybody have contact LIST of his own Relatives,friends& neighbours.
They also want to live healthy life to boost them selves.
Simply “USE” the Products “RESULT” & “SHARE” it with people.

By doing this ,you can get source to Earn also



Direct Seller’s Benefits

1.Regular Discount from 5% to 30% on purchase of product
2.Direct Referral incentive for Direct seller
3.Sales incentive for Direct seller
4.Sales Rank Reward Bonus for Direct seller.
5.Time limit Reward( Tours & Trips for Direct seller.

NOTE:- All Sales incentive, Sale Rank Reward Bonus, Tour & trips are based on 
Sale business Point Business volume of Direct seller’s,Incentive
Team & Sales Rank Reward Bonus Team.



How to Achieve incentives

Distribution Method of Incentive to Direct seller

1 SBV  =100 BV
100 SBV  = 10000 BV
1 BV     = 1 RUPESS





Weekly Sales closing Friday .
Payment with in 15 days after weekly closing

Debuction:- 1. TDS according to government norms
2. Account Maintenance charge for Direct Seller 5%



1 100 200 BRONZE
2 200 400 SUPER
3 400 800                      SILVER STAR
4 800 1600 GOLD
5 1600 3200 PEARL
6 3200 6400 GOLD STAR
7 7000 14000 EMERALD
8 14000 28000 RUBY
9 28000 56000 PLATINUM 
10 560000 112000 DIAMOND
11 112000 224000 PLATINUM DIAMOND
12 224000 448000 BULE DIAMOND
13 448000 896000 LIXURY DIAMOND
14 896000 1792000 ROYAL DIAMOND
15 1792000 3584000 VENUS DIAMOND
16 3584000 7168000 MURCURY
17 7168000 1,43,36,000 ROYAL MURCURY
18 1,43,36,000 2,86,72,000 CROWN
19 2,86,72,000 5,73,44,000 CROWN AMBASSADOR
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